
Welcome to 8th grade!
Dear Parents and Students,

Below is the list of supplies that your student will need to help them be as successful as possible
this year in 8th grade. Anything that isn’t listed will be provided by the subject teacher. Please do not
hesitate to reach out if you need help with or have questions about the supplies listed below. We
look forward to learning with you and your students this year.

Required supplies By Class

Other supplies needed for success

**A box of tissues would be a welcome donation to your homeroom.**

Sincerely,
The 8th Grade Team
Ms. Bell m.bell@sau33.com, Mrs. Matulewicz m.matulewicz@sau33.com,
Mrs. Franco k.franco@sau33.com, Ms. Kabat d.kabat@sau33.com,
Ms. Oakleaf j.oakleaf@sau33.com, and Mrs. Holden j.holden@sau33.com
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